
LOT 42 BLOCK A WOODGATE
VILLAGE UNIT 1.     573-120,
573-120, 699-836, 732-926, 757

SANDERLIN JEFFERY DANIEL
221 ARABIAN LN
MOYOCK, NC 27958

05-4S-16-02777-043

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

5416.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

08/08/2025 JB 0.08 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

30,043
5,350
18,500
53,893
4,995
48,898

0
48,898
53,893
1,900

53,343

1389/0616 7/12/2019 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES SANDERLIN

JEFFERY DANIEL SAND

1381/1809 3/20/2019 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JACKIE ESPENSHIP

JAMES SANDERLIN
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SALE:3:1:                                         

SALE:2:1: $.55 STAMPS - 2 LOTS - 2 PARCELS

SALE:1:1: ALSO PRCL #02777-042

HX Base Yr

224 SW JUPITER GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,306 95.8500 57.51 75,108 1988 1988 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1272

BAS 1,272 100 1,272 29,261

FOP 80 35 28 644

UOP 24 25 6 138

1,376 1,306 30,043

BAS= W24 S41 UOP= W4 S6 E4 N6$ S12 E24 N34 FOP= E8 N10 W8
S10$ N19$.

BAS

24

41

12

24

34

19

UOP

4

6

4

6

FOP

8

10

8

10

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 150

3 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 300

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2026 2025 100 400

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2026 2025 100 1,500

5,350

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 RMH-2 75.00 45.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


